

VA Sponsorship Form

Approved brokers requesting sponsorship to be a VA authorized agent for Doorway Home Loans, a DBA of GenWay Home Mortgage, or requesting a renewal of their sponsorship, must first complete this form and submit a **printed version** to GenWay Home Mortgage. Doorway Home Loans will pay the *initial* \$100.00 fee for the broker to be sponsored with Doorway Home Loans. Upon renewal, the fee will be determined by Doorway Home Loans, otherwise a check for \$100.00 must be made payable to: "U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs.", alongside the submission of this form.

NMLS ID:	
Company Name:	
DBA: (if applicable)	
Main Office Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Tax ID #:	
Broker of Record/Contact Name:	
Broker/Contact Email Address:	
Broker/Contact Telephone #:	
VA ID Number: If previously issued by VA	

I certify that the employees of our company who will originate or process VA mortgage applications have read and are familiar with the VA Lender's Handbook.

Title

Date

Signature of Agent's Authorized Representative

Typed/Printed Name of Agent's Authorized Representative

Name of Doorway Home Loans Account Executive

Send completed form and check (if applicable) to "U.S. Department of Veteran Affairs" to:

OVERNIGHT:	
GenWay Home Mortgage Inc.	
3211 Internet Blvd, Ste	
300Frisco, TX 75034	

Equal Housing Opportunity. Doorway Home Loans is a DBA of GenWay Home Mortgage, Inc. NMLS# 222730. All Rights Reserved. To see the states where the company is licensed and where the DBA is used, please visit www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org. The information contained herein is provided to assist real estate and mortgage lending professionals and is not an advertisement to extend credit directly to consumers. Credit and collateral are subject to approval. Program and other restrictions may apply. Programs, rates, terms, and conditions are subject to change without notice.